
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 2Q 2015 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

2Q 2015 2Q 2014 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 10,778,404Glendale  6,686  8,067,146 +  33.6%3.2% +  34.0%

 967Bradbury  23  501 +  92.9%0.0% +  33.6%

 1,018,419Diamond Bar  1,656  815,531 +  24.9%0.3% +  23.5%

 1,002,993Westlake Village  1,094  827,202 +  21.3%0.3% +  22.7%

 2,135,472South Gate  1,849  1,874,395 +  13.9%0.6% +  17.5%

 1,096,423San Fernando  2,428  901,756 +  21.6%0.3% +  13.2%

 762,978La Puente  1,653  611,843 +  24.7%0.2% +  11.4%

 1,355,675Vernon  1,267  1,032,275 +  31.3%0.4% +    8.5%

 8,435La Habra Heights  115  6,732 +  25.3%0.0% +    8.4%

 3,941,531West Covina  2,207  3,529,098 +  11.7%1.2% +    7.9%

 73,447Sierra Madre  452  67,485 +    8.8%0.0% +    7.8%

 107,248San Marino  413  103,139 +    4.0%0.0% +    7.6%

 2,452,305Covina  1,817  1,875,558 +  30.8%0.7% +    7.6%

 1,320,049Monterey Park  1,629  1,274,894 +    3.5%0.4% +    7.5%

 205,092Hawaiian Gardens  301  184,075 +  11.4%0.1% +    7.1%

 3,557,572Alhambra  2,092  3,312,577 +    7.4%1.0% +    7.0%

 3,449,327Hawthorne  1,714  3,239,155 +    6.5%1.0% +    6.9%

 6,557,774Beverly Hills  3,659  6,669,849 -    1.7%1.9% +    6.7%

 666,712Lawndale  729  607,765 +    9.7%0.2% +    6.4%

 5,679,824Carson  2,707  4,894,334 +  16.0%1.7% +    6.3%

 1,078,634South El Monte  2,334  1,023,325 +    5.4%0.3% +    5.8%

 6,418,836Cerritos  1,844  6,020,877 +    6.6%1.9% +    5.7%

 2,189,499Monrovia  1,620  2,046,598 +    7.0%0.6% +    5.4%

 484,094Walnut  1,409  410,791 +  17.8%0.1% +    4.7%

 1,053,729Rosemead  1,339  1,012,827 +    4.0%0.3% +    4.7%

 2,108,506Whittier  2,833  1,948,443 +    8.2%0.6% +    4.6%

 1,509,929Huntington Park  1,670  1,492,131 +    1.2%0.4% +    4.4%

 2,382,864Gardena  2,725  2,306,144 +    3.3%0.7% +    3.9%

 2,823,352Montebello  1,740  2,697,445 +    4.7%0.8% +    3.7%

 2,215,872Norwalk  1,711  2,132,628 +    3.9%0.6% +    3.4%

 528Rolling Hills  48  1,325 -  60.1%0.0% +    3.4%

 1,321,179Bellflower  1,524  1,240,754 +    6.5%0.4% +    3.4%

 3,388,966West Hollywood  2,501  3,311,999 +    2.3%1.0% +    3.3%

 7,858,556Santa Clarita  7,678  7,604,654 +    3.3%2.3% +    2.9%

 226,076Avalon  236  216,757 +    4.3%0.1% +    2.7%

 925,325La Verne  864  854,256 +    8.3%0.3% +    2.7%

 1,983,936La Mirada  1,022  2,304,451 -  13.9%0.6% +    2.7%

 9,658,902Torrance  10,109  9,584,234 +    0.8%2.8% +    2.6%

 549,744Rancho Palos Verdes  793  535,180 +    2.7%0.2% +    2.6%

 430,670Temple City  863  435,575 -    1.1%0.1% +    2.6%

 3,514,694Pomona  6,026  4,148,086 -  15.3%1.0% +    2.3%

 1,849,052Pico Rivera  1,176  1,801,858 +    2.6%0.5% +    2.1%

 7,485,881Pasadena  8,339  7,267,400 +    3.0%2.2% +    1.9%

 1,188,236Duarte  594  1,154,529 +    2.9%0.3% +    1.9%

 4,355,175Lancaster  3,418  4,137,146 +    5.3%1.3% +    1.7%

 2,560,051Redondo Beach  2,701  2,564,865 -    0.2%0.7% +    1.6%

 4,118,206Signal Hill  920  3,793,305 +    8.6%1.2% +    1.5%

 292,824Maywood  462  284,965 +    2.8%0.1% +    1.4%

 3,604,121El Monte  2,728  3,574,452 +    0.8%1.1% +    1.4%

 3,079,924Inglewood  2,539  2,902,518 +    6.1%0.9% +    1.4%

 3,938,935Downey  2,673  3,706,145 +    6.3%1.2% +    1.3%

 860,065Claremont  1,139  890,990 -    3.5%0.3% +    1.3%

 5,484,453Burbank  4,806  6,799,421 -  19.3%1.6% +    1.2%
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 1,352,522San Dimas  1,299  1,358,876 -    0.5%0.4% +    1.1%

 3,904,933Palmdale  2,874  3,717,659 +    5.0%1.1% +    0.8%

 2,922,142Lakewood  1,769  2,916,352 +    0.2%0.9% +    0.7%

 4,375,109Culver City  2,532  4,328,418 +    1.1%1.3% +    0.6%

 899,603Lynwood  1,253  831,441 +    8.2%0.3% +    0.6%

 8,100,515Santa Monica  5,893  8,186,419 -    1.0%2.4% +    0.5%

 115,289,864Los Angeles  127,491  112,993,224 +    2.0%33.7% +    0.5%

 821,971Irwindale  781  1,098,009 -  25.1%0.2% +    0.4%

 2,388,662Arcadia  2,783  2,430,514 -    1.7%0.7% +    0.1%

 66,501Palos Verdes Estates  331  67,630 -    1.7%0.0% +    0.1%

 1,553,622Compton  1,955  1,861,371 -  16.5%0.5% +    0.0%

 950,723Agoura Hills  1,039  862,371 +  10.2%0.3% +    0.0%

 2,596Hidden Hills  46  2,525 +    2.8%0.0% -    0.4%

 419,516Lomita  625  363,587 +  15.4%0.1% -    0.7%

 556,416Artesia  658  555,131 +    0.2%0.2% -    0.7%

 5,781,692Santa Fe Springs  5,549  6,356,350 -    9.0%1.7% -    0.7%

 1,294,254Baldwin Park  1,333  1,311,858 -    1.3%0.4% -    0.8%

 1,853,246Glendora  2,046  1,817,397 +    2.0%0.5% -    0.9%

 635,417Hermosa Beach  1,111  621,683 +    2.2%0.2% -    1.1%

 757,045Malibu  969  776,438 -    2.5%0.2% -    1.3%

 606,626La Cañada Flintridge  606  638,895 -    5.1%0.2% -    1.7%

 622,456Bell Gardens  706  619,071 +    0.5%0.2% -    2.0%

 509,749South Pasadena  788  535,698 -    4.8%0.1% -    2.4%

 472,521Bell  716  475,809 -    0.7%0.1% -    2.8%

 1,210,270Azusa  1,096  1,323,442 -    8.6%0.4% -    3.4%

 14,315,639Los Angeles Co. Uninc  22,232  14,443,983 -    0.9%4.2% -    3.7%

 871,728San Gabriel  1,687  928,228 -    6.1%0.3% -    6.6%

 2,072,076Manhattan Beach  1,499  2,211,691 -    6.3%0.6% -    6.7%

 263,294Rolling Hills Estates  474  264,913 -    0.6%0.1% -    6.8%

 4,442,271Commerce  1,678  4,787,929 -    7.2%1.3% -    6.9%

 13,246,184Long Beach  12,269  13,630,337 -    2.8%3.9% -    6.9%

 6,679,663Industry  5,484  7,190,387 -    7.1%2.0% -    7.1%

 1,692,120Paramount  4,506  1,787,580 -    5.3%0.5% -    7.8%

 2,470,961El Segundo  1,343  2,903,698 -  14.9%0.7% -    9.5%

 1,238,549Calabasas  1,096  1,253,011 -    1.2%0.4% -    9.7%

 260,831Cudahy  489  325,224 -  19.8%0.1% -  18.5%

 335,881  342,012,749  335,878,535 +    1.8%Totals 100.0% +    1.6%

 44,486,024Los Angeles Pool  30,004  38,541,192 +  15.4% +  11.0%
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